TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEE SCHEDULE FOR 2025-2026

COMBINED DEGREES PROGRAM FEES

INTERNATIONAL STUDENTS

DRAFT: FEES MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Students attending Western for the first time are assessed a $50.00 fee for the Western ONE Card, which is not included in the fees below.

International students are charged $792.00 for the international health plan (UHIP) once for the period September 1, 2025 to August 31, 2026. For information on UHIP (how to enroll, what is covered, etc) please visit www.uhip.ca.

DUE DATES: Refer to Statement of Account for due date

*** Denotes Entry Into Combined Program
Year of Program
HBA/BESc (after 2 years of Engineering)

Engineering Year1,2
HBA 1 Year 1
HBA/Engineering whx
HBA/Engineering Year 2

HBA/BESc (after 3 years of Engineering)

Engineering Yearl,2,3
HBA 1 Year 1
HBA/Engineering whx
HBA/JD (after HBA 1)

HBA 1 Year 1
Law 1 Year 1
HBA/ID o
HBA/ID Year 2
HBA/ID (after Law 1)

Law 1 Year 1
HBA 1 Year 1
HBA/ID b
HBA/ID Year 2

HBA/BA or BSc (after 2 Undergraduate Years)

BA or BSc Year 1
BA or BSc Year 2
HBA 1 Year 1
HBA/BA or BSc hd

HBA/BA or BSc Year 2

HBA/BA or BSc (after 3 Undergraduate Years)

BA or BSc Year 1
BA or BSc Year 2
BA or BSc Year 3
HBA 1 Year 1
HBA/BA or BSc o

JD/BA or BSc (after 2 Undergraduate Years)

BA or BSc Year 1
BA or BSc Year 2
Law 1 Year 1
JD/BA or BSc o

JD/BA or BSc Year 2
JD/BA or BSc Year 3

JD/BA or BSc (after 3 Undergraduate Years)

BA or BSc Year 1
BA or BSc Year 2
BA or BSc Year 3
Law 1 Year 1
JD/BA or BSc wx

JD/BA or BSc Year 2

All fees are approved by the Board of Governors and must be paid as indicated on your statement of account.

Total Fee
Single Tuition Student UWO's Student Transit UHIP Health Dental Faculty Donation | Program Specific
Organization Fees  Ancillary Fees Pass Plan <b> Plan<b> Fee Fees
Payment
See Year 1 and 2 Engineering Tuition in the years taken
See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken
97,575.00 94,862.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 150.00
97,575.00 94,862.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 150.00
See Year 1, 2,and 3 Engineering Tuition in the years taken
See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken
130,000.00 127,287.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 150.00
See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken
See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken 12Twenty Fee
85,764.00 83,156.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 45.00
85,764.00 83,156.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 45.00
See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken
See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken 12Twenty Fee
85,764.00 83,156.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 45.00
85,764.00 83,156.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 45.00
See Year 1 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
See Year 2 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken
81,098.00 78,535.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 Note a
81,098.00 78,535.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 Note a
See Year 1 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
See Year 2 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
See Year 3 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
See Year 1 HBA Tuition in the year taken
113,583.00 111,020.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 Notea
See Year 1 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
See Year 2 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken 12Twenty Fee
67,169.00 64,561.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 Note a 45.00
67,169.00 64,561.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 Note a 45.00
67,169.00 64,561.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 Note a 45.00
See Year 1 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
See Year 2 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
See Year 3 BA or BSC tuition in the year taken
See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken 12Twenty Fee
76,394.00 73,786.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 Note a 45.00
76,394.00 73,786.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 Note a 45.00
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Students attending Western for the first time are assessed a $50.00 fee for the Western ONE Card, which is not included in the fees below.
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Total Fee
Single Tuition Student UWO's Student Transit UHIP Health Dental Faculty Donation | Program Specific
Organization Fees  Ancillary Fees Pass Plan <b> Plan<b> Fee Fees
Payment

DUE DATES: Refer to Statement of Account for due date
JD/BESc (after 2 Undergraduate Years)
BESc Year 1 See Year 1 Engineering Tuition in the year taken
BESc Year 2 See Year 2 Engineering Tuition in the year taken
Law 1 Year 1 See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken 12Twenty Fee
JD/BESC Hxx 78,203.00 75,445.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 150.00 45.00
JD/BESC Year 2 78,203.00 75,445.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 150.00 45.00
JD/BESC Year 3 78,203.00 75,445.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 150.00 45.00
JD/BESc (after 3 Undergraduate Years)
BESc Year 1 See Year 1 Engineering Tuition in the year taken
BESc Year2 See Year 2 Engineering Tuition in the year taken
BESc Year 3 See Year 3 Engineering Tuition in the year taken
Law 1 Year 1 See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken 12Twenty Fee
JD/BESC o 84,708.00 81,950.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 150.00 45.00
JD/BESC Year 2 84,708.00 81,950.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 150.00 45.00
JD/MA-MSc Program (before year 1 Law]

12Twenty Fee
JD/MA-MSc *hx 60,189.00 57,581.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 45.00
JD/MA-MSc Program (after year 1 Law)
taw1 Year 1 See Year 1 Law Tuition in the year taken 12Twenty Fee
JD/MA-MSc i 63,614.00 61,006.00 437.47 556.30 317.79 792.00 240.43 219.01 45.00
JD/MBA
JD/MBA Year 1 122,507.30 119,443.00 819.17 586.69 362.00 792.00 240.43 219.01 45.00
JD/MBA Year 2 86,343.30 83,279.00 819.17 586.69 362.00 792.00 240.43 219.01 45.00
JD/MBA Year 3 86,343.30 83,279.00 819.17 586.69 362.00 792.00 240.43 219.01 45.00

Note a: Applicable faculty donation fee to be added to first instalment - Arts $50, Music $100, Science $75, Kinesiology $100, Social Science $50, Nursing $100, Health Sciences $100, FIMS $50.
<b> Students wishing to opt out of the USC Health and Dental plan must visit the USC website.
While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is complete and accurate, Western University reserves the right to make adjustments as required.

*** Denotes Entry Into Combined Program




